
Show #100125 (Butch Fluhr; Leslie Fluhr; Ann Jones): WRHA World Show (10/1/2025-10/5/2025)

222. WRHA RALL: Ranch Rail Pleasure Lead Line 8 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1T 441 Conquistas Revolution Kai Bennett Valerie Hackett

1T 490 Vivian Samuel Smith Etta Smith

3 409 Eli Beau Bandock Kendra Bandock

223. WRHA IRA11W: Invitational Ranch Rail Plsr W/T 11 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 424 Face Of A Chic Paisley Long Julie Jennings

2 490 Vivian Etta Smith Etta Smith

224. WRHA RA11W: Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T Youth 11 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 441 Conquistas Revolution Aniyah Bennett Valerie Hackett

2 424 Face Of A Chic Paisley Long Julie Jennings

3 490 Vivian Etta Smith Etta Smith

225. WRHA IRA18W: Invitational Ranch Rail Plsr W/T YO 18 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 424 Face Of A Chic Paisley Long Julie Jennings

2 423 Ichi De Light Chloe Cianni Tara

3 446 Jrs Sizzlin Hotshot Kynlee Schechla Kynlee Schechla

4 413 Gunners Smoke Show Graham Charter Rhonda Dunlap

226. WRHA RA18W: Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T Youth 18 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 441 Conquistas Revolution Aniyah Bennett Valerie Hackett

2 424 Face Of A Chic Paisley Long Julie Jennings

3 413 Gunners Smoke Show Graham Charter Rhonda Dunlap

227. WRHA RA18WP: Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T Youth PLUS Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 475 Metallic Mobster Zoe Martinez Zoe Martinez

2 441 Conquistas Revolution Aniyah Bennett Valerie Hackett

3 495 Duelers Last Dance Wyatt Geiger Joel And Danika Fleming

4 496 Maddoxlyinlove Liz Connors Liz Connors

5 423 Ichi De Light Chloe Cianni Tara

6T 444 Quixote Revolution Ashlynn Facey Jennifer Doman

6T 446 Jrs Sizzlin Hotshot Kynlee Schechla Kynlee Schechla

8 413 Gunners Smoke Show Graham Charter Rhonda Dunlap

9 482 Freckles Dual Remedy Penelope Hefner Cassie Comella

228. WRHA IRAAMW: Invitational Ranch Rail Plsr W/T AM 19 & Ov Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 520 Chiller Instinct Kelli Ann Knowles Kelli Ann Knowles

2 433 Cockadoodle Rue Cheryl Bellew Cheryl Bellew

3 488 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marguerite Kroff Marguerite Kroff

4 412 Made Of Metal Margie McGrew Margie McGrew

5 486 Dunit Like A Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz

6 402 Gotta Spooky Chic Melissa Burnett Melissa Burnett

7T 452 C And L Silver Spoon Donna L Sparkman Donna L Sparkman

7T 472 All About The Guns Rica MacAlvey Doree MacAlvey
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9 454 Buckaroo Vandy Chex Katie Cleaver Katie Cleaver

10 519 Copyrights Rooster Sue Wallace Sue Wallace

11 527 Loverr Boy Camela Essick Camela Essick

229. WRHA RAAMW: Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T Amateur 19 & Ov Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1T 452 C And L Silver Spoon Donna L Sparkman Donna L Sparkman

1T 418 Hercs Midnite Legend Teresa Oosterwyk Teresa Oosterwyk

3 437 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka Leann Seroka

4 479 Hez A Foxy Ace Terrie Strickland Terrie Strickland

5T 421 Wranglers Littlestep Gina Abel Gina Abel

5T 473 SpecialNite Twist Darlene Parnell Darlene Parnell

7 485 HR Sharpshooter Allison Sharp Allison Sharp

8 489 Smart Southern Ray Carolyn Murry Carolyn Murry

230. WRHA RAAMWP: Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T AM PLUS Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 520 Chiller Instinct Kelli Ann Knowles Kelli Ann Knowles

2 486 Dunit Like A Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz

3 433 Cockadoodle Rue Cheryl Bellew Cheryl Bellew

4T 442 Colonels BB Gun Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson

4T 488 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marguerite Kroff Marguerite Kroff

6 402 Gotta Spooky Chic Melissa Burnett Melissa Burnett

7 513 Rio Loves His Mercedes Stacey Anderson Stacey Anderson

8 527 Loverr Boy Camela Essick Camela Essick

9 424 Face Of A Chic Julie Jennings Julie Jennings

231. WRHA RAOW: Ranch Rail Pleasure W/T Open Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 507 Smokem Kristin Keeler Kristin Keeler

2T 452 C And L Silver Spoon Torry Brooks Donna L Sparkman

2T 471 Pretty Guns A Blazin Troy Jensen Doree MacAlvey

4 508 Slip Me A Gun Katie Mason-Pitts Katie Mason-Pitts

5 449 Purdy Lil Lazy Thing Brandi Payer Brandi Payer

6 421 Wranglers Littlestep Gina Abel Gina Abel

7 527 Loverr Boy Camela Essick Camela Essick

8 518 Ok Big Iron Kellie Shields Kellie Shields

9T 437 Go Partee First Class Leann Seroka Leann Seroka

9T 498 QTs DiamondDixie Kim White Kim White

11 448 Iz A Whiz Cheryl McGinty Cheryl McGinty

232. WRHA FRA34: Ranch Rail Plsr 3 & 4 Year Old Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 493 One Shot Too Many Jestin Simper Loretta Berry

2 450 Hotwired Noel Matthias Noel Matthias

3 521 Kick N It Stephanie Boyes Stephanie Boyes

4 467 CK Classy Lady R Marty Simper Jeff B Randall

5 475 Metallic Mobster Zoe Martinez Zoe Martinez

233. WRHA RAYAM: Ranch Rail Plsr Youth/Amateur Mule Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
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1 501 Whiskey Makes Me Foxy Lisa Henricks Lisa Henricks

234. WRHA IRAGH: Invitational Ranch Rail Plsr Green Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 450 Hotwired Noel Matthias Noel Matthias

2 502 Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein Samantha Lynn Klein

3T 498 QTs DiamondDixie Kim White Kim White

3T 517 Leos Blue J Qtr Note Rachelle Black Rachelle Black

5 443 Smokin Idol Crackers Lisa Henricks Ann Johnson

235. WRHA RAGH: Ranch Rail Pleasure Green Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1T 492 Grays Lucky Jersey Jestin Simper Loretta Berry

1T 520 Chiller Instinct Cassie Vavill Kelli Ann Knowles

3 450 Hotwired Noel Matthias Noel Matthias

4 467 CK Classy Lady R Marty Simper Jeff B Randall

5 511 Perla Negra Vernon Lawrence Stacey Anderson

6 521 Kick N It Stephanie Boyes Stephanie Boyes

7T 433 Cockadoodle Rue Cheryl Bellew Cheryl Bellew

7T 508 Slip Me A Gun Katie Mason-Pitts Katie Mason-Pitts

9 524 Lainey Kacey Garfinkel Kacey Garfinkel

10T 502 Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein Samantha Lynn Klein

10T 404 Chevy Spark Johnny Flores Jennifer Stewart

236. WRHA RANY: Ranch Rail Pleasure Novice Youth Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 473 SpecialNite Twist Penny Paradis Darlene Parnell

2 499 Kat Krusher Colter Rasmussen Colter Rasmussen

3 453 Smart Shining Spook Rowan Myers Rowan Myers

4 496 Maddoxlyinlove Liz Connors Liz Connors

5 459 Oaks Nu Light Kaylee Becker Kaylee Becker

6 423 Ichi De Light Chloe Cianni Tara

7 483 Shes A Smart Doctor Bentley Cesna Cassie Comella

237. WRHA RANA: Ranch Rail Pleasure Novice Amateur Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 509 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson Stacey Anderson

2 402 Gotta Spooky Chic Melissa Burnett Melissa Burnett

3 504 Sizzlin King Command Ronna Woodward Ronna Woodward

4T 487 Genuine Electrical Julie M Vosberg Newell-Vosberg Trust

4T 420 Kiddillcious Micheline Golden Micheline Golden

6 407 DF Pepper Catt April Dale April Dale

7 439 Gunnin Loco Valerie Hackett Valerie Hackett

8 412 Made Of Metal Margie McGrew Margie McGrew

9 430 Nic It Ona Full Boon Jessamy German Jessamy German

10 500 Shining In Diamonds Tammy Cruze Tammy Cruze

238. WRHA IRAY: Invitational Ranch Rail Plsr Youth 18 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 446 Jrs Sizzlin Hotshot Kynlee Schechla Kynlee Schechla

2 444 Quixote Revolution Ashlynn Facey Jennifer Doman
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3 459 Oaks Nu Light Kaylee Becker Kaylee Becker

4 410 Lazy Kat Cassimira Coffman Tischa Coffman

239. WRHA RAY: Ranch Rail Pleasure Youth 18 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 453 Smart Shining Spook Rowan Myers Rowan Myers

2 446 Jrs Sizzlin Hotshot Kynlee Schechla Kynlee Schechla

3 444 Quixote Revolution Ashlynn Facey Jennifer Doman

4 512 Cinnamon N Sugar Tang Holly Mason Susan Mason

5 459 Oaks Nu Light Kaylee Becker Kaylee Becker

6 475 Metallic Mobster Zoe Martinez Zoe Martinez

7 410 Lazy Kat Cassimira Coffman Tischa Coffman

8 436 Red Jewels N Sand Makenzie McDonald Makenzie McDonald

240. WRHA IRAJR: Invitational Ranch Rail Pleasure Jr. Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 508 Slip Me A Gun Katie Mason-Pitts Katie Mason-Pitts

2 472 All About The Guns Troy Jensen Doree MacAlvey

3 502 Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein Samantha Lynn Klein

4 494 FR Gunnaoutflashya Sadie Smith Sadie And Cody Smith

241. WRHA RAJR: Ranch Rail Pleasure Jr. Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 508 Slip Me A Gun Katie Mason-Pitts Katie Mason-Pitts

2 493 One Shot Too Many Jestin Simper Loretta Berry

3 511 Perla Negra Vernon Lawrence Stacey Anderson

4 472 All About The Guns Troy Jensen Doree MacAlvey

5 470 SS Chexy N I Know It Marty Simper Koertner Stock Farm LLC

6 521 Kick N It Stephanie Boyes Stephanie Boyes

7 502 Bad Lena Chexanic Samantha Lynn Klein Samantha Lynn Klein

8 404 Chevy Spark Johnny Flores Jennifer Stewart

242. WRHA RACH: Ranch Rail Pleasure Colored Horse  Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 450 Hotwired Noel Matthias Noel Matthias

2 473 SpecialNite Twist Brianna Parnell Darlene Parnell

3 439 Gunnin Loco Valerie Hackett Valerie Hackett

4 610 DC Mr Spooksan Cindy Clark Cindy Clark

5 469 MSU Show Me A Little Amy Madison Amy Madison

6 459 Oaks Nu Light Kaylee Becker Kaylee Becker

7 445 Rosies Justa Frolicin Katy Ceccarelli Katy Ceccarelli

8 498 QTs DiamondDixie Kim White Kim White

244. WRHA RAAM: Ranch Rail Pleasure Amateur 19 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 486 Dunit Like A Mobster Holley Bernatz Holley Bernatz

2T 415 Lena One Time Stephanie Lewis Stephanie Lewis

2T 425 Classy Bitof Hickory Katy N Radder Katy N Radder

2T 440 Tricked Out Mister Denae Way Denae Way

6 526 Tour Camela Essick Camela Essick

7 442 Colonels BB Gun Cortni Jacobson Cortni Jacobson
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8 445 Rosies Justa Frolicin Katy Ceccarelli Katy Ceccarelli

9 402 Gotta Spooky Chic Melissa Burnett Melissa Burnett

245. WRHA RAOM: Ranch Rail Pleasure Open Mule Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 518 Ok Big Iron Kellie Shields Kellie Shields

2T 465 Mavrick The Magnificent Jana Tindell Jana Tindell

2T 501 Whiskey Makes Me Foxy Lisa Henricks Lisa Henricks

4 409 Eli Kendra Bandock Kendra Bandock

246. WRHA RAOTR: Ranch Rail Pleasure ON THE RANCH Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 508 Slip Me A Gun Katie Mason-Pitts Katie Mason-Pitts

247. WRHA IRAAMS: Invitational Ranch Rail Pleasure Select AM Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 407 DF Pepper Catt April Dale April Dale

2T 526 Tour Camela Essick Camela Essick

2T 457 Mea Mucho Bueno Chex Debbie Ann Evans Debbie Ann Evans

4 454 Buckaroo Vandy Chex Katie Cleaver Katie Cleaver

5T 420 Kiddillcious Micheline Golden Micheline Golden

5T 469 MSU Show Me A Little Amy Madison Amy Madison

7 448 Iz A Whiz Cheryl McGinty Cheryl McGinty

248. WRHA RAAMS: Ranch Rail Pleasure Select Amateur Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 419 Wimpys Hollywoodstep Nancy Schmidt Nancy Schmidt

2T 407 DF Pepper Catt April Dale April Dale

2T 526 Tour Camela Essick Camela Essick

4 457 Mea Mucho Bueno Chex Debbie Ann Evans Debbie Ann Evans

5 504 Sizzlin King Command Ronna Woodward Ronna Woodward

6 400 My Bella Lena Cindy Adam Cindy Adam

7 420 Kiddillcious Micheline Golden Micheline Golden

8 454 Buckaroo Vandy Chex Katie Cleaver Katie Cleaver

9 469 MSU Show Me A Little Amy Madison Amy Madison

10T 610 DC Mr Spooksan Cindy Clark Cindy Clark

10T 447 Smart Chromed Ringo Victoria Davis Victoria Davis

249. WRHA IRASR: Invitational Ranch Rail Plsr Sr. Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 522 Jaggermister Stephanie Boyes Stephanie Boyes

2 439 Gunnin Loco Kim White Valerie Hackett

3 518 Ok Big Iron Kellie Shields Kellie Shields

4 510 JC Duals Prize Katie Mason-Pitts Katie Mason-Pitts

5 444 Quixote Revolution Ashlynn Facey Jennifer Doman

6 477 Malice With Intent Joel Fleming Joel And Danika Fleming

7 506 HMR Just Plain Rien Susan Mason Susan Mason

8 414 Sanjos Nifty Angel Johnny Flores Johnny Flores

9 495 Duelers Last Dance Danika Fleming Joel And Danika Fleming

10 456 On The Fly Janelle Nicolas Young Janelle Nicolas Young

250. WRHA RASR: Ranch Rail Pleasure Sr. Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 19
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Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1 491 Electrik Whiz Jestin Simper Loretta Berry

2 440 Tricked Out Mister Denae Way Denae Way

3 468 Xtra Handsome Shiner Marty Simper Lori Jones

4 522 Jaggermister Stephanie Boyes Stephanie Boyes

5 518 Ok Big Iron Kellie Shields Kellie Shields

6 402 Gotta Spooky Chic Cassie Havill Melissa Burnett

7 439 Gunnin Loco Kim White Valerie Hackett

8 408 Whizkey Friendly Sally L Saur Stephanie A Burns

9 414 Sanjos Nifty Angel Johnny Flores Johnny Flores

10T 444 Quixote Revolution Ashlynn Facey Jennifer Doman

10T 477 Malice With Intent Joel Fleming Joel And Danika Fleming

12T 464 Elegant Chic Linda D Ware Linda D Ware

12T 474 Greyt Blazin Wind Jodi Simper Marty Simper


